Sudthiringer Bezirksranglistenturnier U09 / U13 / U17 - 2013/2014

Suhl, 15.06.2013
Ergebnisse

Jungeneinzel U09

. Arne Messerschmidt
. Nevio Schroder

. Luis Teyral

. Florian Otto

. Nils Réhrig

. Lennox Hiecke

. Jan Kevenaar

. Raphael Sattel

. Marc Jasper
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Jungeneinzel U13

. Paul Jasper

. Topiltzin Linares

. Lauritz Pechholz

. Steven Roéhner

. Toni HolRfeld

. David Jacobs

. Max Gehrke

. Jonah Effenberger
. Vincent Hilbrunner
10. Niklas Krause
11. Florian Krischok
12. Max Jakubczyk
13. Alexander Rietz
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Madcheneinzel U13

1. Anica Frischmuth
2. Pearl Kohnert

06.02.2005
05.10.2006
06.01.2005
01.09.2005
21.02.2005
14.01.2005

09.01.2005
25.10.2005
17.04.2007

10.08.2001
25.06.2001
12.06.2002
01.10.2001
09.01.2003
26.08.2001
29.04.2002
27.05.2002
07.12.2001
24.01.2002
10.01.2002
20.11.2001
03.05.2002

12.08.2003
26.06.2001

3. Josephine Neuhauser 31.07.2001

4. Carolin Weil}
5. Mia Ehrich

Herreneinzel U17

1. Jannis Wagner
2. Eric Mischorr
3. Moritz Pries

4. Tarik Wagner
5. Tom Lonnecker
6. Alex Mischorr

Dameneinzel U17

1. Antonia Pohl
2. Marie Albrecht

30.10.2001
24.10.2002

19.09.1997
10.04.1998
28.01.2000
10.10.2000
03.09.1999
10.03.2000

09.09.1998
01.04.2000

TSV Meiningen

TSV 1911 Themar
SG Feinmess Suhl
SV 1880 Unterpbrlitz
TSV Meiningen

1. limenauer BC

1. limenauer BC

1. limenauer BC

SG Feinmess Suhl

SG Feinmess Suhl
1. limenauer BC
TSV Meiningen

1. llmenauer BC
TSV Meiningen

1. limenauer BC

SV 1880 Unterporlitz
SV 1880 Unterporlitz
1. llmenauer BC

1. limenauer BC

1. limenauer BC

1. limenauer BC

SG Feinmess Suhl

SG Feinmess Suhl
1. llmenauer BC
SG Feinmess Suhl
1. llmenauer BC
SG Feinmess Suhl

1. limenauer BC

SV 1880 Unterpdrlitz
SG Feinmess Suhl
1. llmenauer BC

SG Feinmess Suhl
SV 1880 Unterporlitz

SV 1880 Unterpdrlitz
SG Feinmess Suhl



Sudthuringer Bezirksranglistenturnier U11/U15/ U19 - 2013/2014

Steinbach-Hallenberg, 22.06.2013

Ergebnisse

Jungeneinzel U11 (6TN)

. Toni HoBfeld

. Leon Schroder

. Bastian Kotzott

. Luis Teyral

. Luca Morgenbrod
. Luis Winkler
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09.01.2003
16.01.2004
14.07.2004
06.01.2005
18.12.2003
14.03.2003

Madcheneinzel U11 (10TN)

. Kristin Bohme

. Indira Triebel

. Anica Frischmuth

. Antonia Mdiller

. Julia Wahl

. Milene Schwanengel
. Celine Koénig

. Svenja Scholz

. Luisa Fabian

Leonie Frei
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24.09.2003
15.08.2003
12.08.2003
10.12.2003
20.01.2003
08.08.2003
23.07.2004
31.08.2003
11.04.2003
26.07.2003

Jungeneinzel U15 (11TN)

. Paul Jasper

. Tarik Wagner

. Justin Kahlert

. Steven Réhner

. Niclas Blttner

. Lauritz Pechholz

. Nicolas ReiB3

. Gustav Kihn

. Luca-Leon Heber
Alex Mischorr
Tom Nadler

OooNOoOCUh~hWNH

10.08.2001
10.10.2000
07.06.2001
01.10.2001
21.06.2000
12.06.2002
30.09.2000
21.10.2000
31.05.2000
10.03.2000
11.06.2000

Madcheneinzel U15 (12TN)

. Vivien Kotzott

. Carolin Miller

. Celina Bischoff

. Franziska Jakob

. Sarah Schmidt

. Lara Schmoll

. Marie Albrecht

. Anna Fabian

. Sabine Pabst
Annalena Frabel
Natalie Heinz
Jennifer Lenz
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21.05.2002
14.12.1999
30.03.2000
16.09.2000
16.10.1999
26.04.2000
01.04.2000
24.02.2002
18.07.1999
14.01.1999
21.08.2002
14.09.2000

TSV Meiningen

TSV 1911 Themar
TSV Meiningen

SG Feinmess Suhl
SV 1880 Unterpdrlitz
TSV Plaue

SV 1880 Unterpdrlitz
TSV 1911 Themar
SG Feinmess Suhl
TSV Meiningen

TSV Viernau

1. IImenauer BC
TSV Viernau

SG Feinmess Suhl
TSV Plaue

TSV Viernau

SG Feinmess Suhl
1. Ilmenauer BC
SG Feinmess Suhl
1. Ilmenauer BC
SG Feinmess Suhl
TSV Meiningen
TSV Meiningen
TSV Meiningen
TSV Viernau

SV 1880 Unterpdrlitz
1. Ilmenauer BC

TSV Meiningen
TSV Meiningen
TSV 1911 Themar
TSV 1911 Themar
TSV 1911 Themar
TSV 1911 Themar
SG Feinmess Suhl
TSV Plaue

TSV Plaue

TSV Viernau

TSV Plaue

TSV 1911 Themar



Herreneinzel U19 (7TN)

1. Christian Fritz 09.03.1996 TSV 1911 Themar
2. Eric Marlow 02.05.1996 TSV 1911 Themar
3. Sebastian Machold 17.09.1997 1. IImenauer BC
4, Klaus Ede 12.09.1997 1. IImenauer BC
5. Hermann Horn 13.07.1997 TSV Viernau

6. Cedric Luger 02.07.1997 1. Ilmenauer BC
7. Daniel Kissenkotter 22.09.2996 TSV Meiningen

Dameneinzel U19 (2TN)

1. Maria Weber 19.11.1996 TSV Meiningen
2. Sophia Bayer 03.03.1996 1. Ilmenauer BC



